Tr1 County Northeast Wolfpack Volleyball

Day Date Event Location Start Time
Thursday August 20 Jamboree @ Wisner-Pilger Wisner 6:00 P.M.
Thursday August 27 CBA @ Omaha Nation Omaha Nation 6:00 P.M.
Tuesday September 1 CBA vs. Winnebago E-H 6:00 P.M.
Thursday September 3 Tr1 @ Ponca (Homer) Ponca 5:00 P.M.
Tuesday September 8 Tr1 @ Pender (H-D) Pender 5:00 P.M.
Thursday September 10 Tr1 @ Randolph (Osmond) Randolph 5:00 P.M.
Saturday September 12 JV Tourney @ Wisner-Pilger Wisner TBD
Tuesday September 15 CBA vs L-C-C Allen 6:00 P.M.
Thursday | September 24 | Tri- (BRLD/Bago) E-H 5:00 P.M.
Saturday September 26 | JV Quad E-H 9:00
Tuesday September 29 Tr1 @ Ponca (Wynot) Ponca 5:00 P.M.
Thursday October 1 Tr1 @ Neligh-Oakdale (Pender) Neligh 5:00 P.M.
Saturday October 3 CBA vs Cedar Bluffs E-H 4:00 P.M.
Tuesday October 6 Tri @ Wynot (Walthill) Wynot 5:00 P.M.
Thursday October 8 CBA @ Homer Homer 6:00 P.M.
Saturday October 10 V Tourney @ Hartington Hartington TBD
Tuesday October 13 Tri - (Winside/H-N) Allen 5:00 P.M.
Thursday October 15 CBA vs. Wakefield Allen 6:00 P.M.

SM Tu October 17-20 L & C Tournament TBA TBA

M Tu October 26-27 @Subdistrict Tournament TBA TBA

Saturday October 31 @District Final TBA TBA
ThIFS November 5 -7 | @State Tournament Lincoln TBA

pject to change. HOME GAMES IN BOLD.




